
Total  Event #18   Event #17 on 08/15/22
Player Play   Player Statistics Team

PosTm Player                         Points Hcp Team Gross Hcp Net Points P B E Putts Points
1 10 Casper, the Ghost 288.00  0 3 35 0 35 27.00  9    5

Total Points: 355.00   Team: 67.00   Player: 288.00   

2 1 Susie Meyer, Cheryl Tekulve237.00  4 5 39 6 33 22.50  4 1   9
Total Points: 299.00   Team: 62.00   Player: 237.00   

3 4 Marilyn Schnur, Tina Duncan235.50  6 2 40 6 34 13.50  1 2   7
Total Points: 292.50   Team: 57.00   Player: 235.50   

4 5 Laura Oesterlin, Toby Oesterling223.50  5 1 41 8 33 31.50  3 1   9
Total Points: 290.50   Team: 67.00   Player: 223.50   

5 8 Jeannie G, Trina Lampert219.00  13 7 49 13 36 24.00  2    4
Total Points: 275.00   Team: 56.00   Player: 219.00   

6 9 Tamara Lamping, Taaron Meyers195.00  11 6 54 11 43 4.50  2     
Total Points: 249.00   Team: 54.00   Player: 195.00   

7 3 Deann Kaiser, Cathy Schene193.50  12 10 48 14 34 27.00  1    7
Total Points: 240.50   Team: 47.00   Player: 193.50   

8 2 Bonnie Meyer, Sandy Dickey184.50  6 4 44 6 38 9.00  2    3
Total Points: 237.50   Team: 53.00   Player: 184.50   

9 7 Teri Sitterding, Shelly Britton178.50  5 8 44 5 39 9.00  2    1
Total Points: 231.50   Team: 53.00   Player: 178.50   

10 6 Julie Eckstein, Theresa Eckstei169.50  11 9 47 9 38 12.00  1    3
Total Points: 225.50   Team: 56.00   Player: 169.50   

Event 17 Statistics
Low Gross (35) Low Net (33) High Points (31.50) Fewest Putts (0)
Casper, the Ghost Susie Meyer, Cheryl Tekulve Laura Oesterlin, Toby Oesterling

Laura Oesterlin, Toby Oesterling

Most Bogeys (5) Most Pars (9) Most Birdies (2) Most Eagles (0)
Bonnie Meyer, Sandy Dickey Casper, the Ghost Marilyn Schnur, Tina Duncan
Marilyn Schnur, Tina Duncan
Teri Sitterding, Shelly Britton

Season Statistics (1 to 17)
Low Gross (35) Low Net (27) High Points (36.00) Fewest Putts (0)
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Casper, the Ghost Laura Oesterlin, Toby OesterlingCasper, the Ghost
Susie Meyer, Cheryl Tekulve Susie Meyer, Cheryl Tekulve

Most Bogeys (7) Most Pars (9) Most Birdies (2) Most Eagles (2)
Julie Eckstein, Theresa EcksteiCasper, the Ghost Susie Meyer, Cheryl TekulveSusie Meyer, Cheryl Tekulve
Marilyn Schnur, Tina Duncan Bonnie Meyer, Sandy Dickey

Marilyn Schnur, Tina Duncan
Laura Oesterlin, Toby Oesterling
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